CONTENTS

CD-ROM Contents

Foreword to the Second Edition: The Power of Doing Goed:

Giving to a Worthy Cause Is Worth More Than You Know
Preface

Acknowledgments
The Authors

Introduction

QuickStart Guide: Ten Steps to Mere inspired Philanthropy

PART ONE Creating Ycur Giving Plan

1 Giving and the Nonprofit World

Nenprofits Are an Essential Link
That’s a Lot of Money

The Role of Private Philanthropy
The Power of Philanthropy
Some Givers’ Stories

2 You, the Philanthropist

Gratitude

What Do You Care About?
Values Drive Decisions
Making Choices

What Do You Bring with You?

X

xiii

xxiii

13

19

21
22
24
25
27

31

32
36
39
39
39

I <



Vi

Contents

Developing Your System of Giving

Imagining a Better World

Creating Your Vision and a Theory of Change
The Wheel of Integrated Change Making
Building a Comprehensive Giving Strategy
Evaluating Your Impact

Learning More About Social Change

Your Giving Portfolio

Creating a Mission Statement

Writing Your Mission Statement

Inspired Mission Statements from Individuals
and Family Foundations

Mission Matching
How to Find Possible Mission Matches

Deciding How Much to Give

How Much Money Do You Think You Have?
Major Giving Practices

How Much Should You Give¢

Giving Principal

Thinking a Little B:gger

Where to Give

Choosing Where to Give

Sources ot Information

Gathering information

Levels of Philanthropic Intervention
Philanthropic Investing

Giving Internationally

Alternative Holiday Giving

Making Decisions

Creating a Personal Giving Plan

Getting Organized
Sample Giving Plans

45

51
52
58
58
60
61
62

63
64

66
68
71

73

74
76
78
82
84

87

87
88
92
96
97
100
101
102

105

107
114



PART TWO

10

11

Multiyear Giving

Clarifying Your Intention

Reviewing Your Giftmaking for Yearly Results and Impact
Expanding Your Giving Horizon

The Philanthropic Learning Curve

The Many Ways to Give

Definitions of Common Vehicles for Giving
Considering How to Give

Frequently Used Ways to Give
Community-Based Philanthropy

Organizational Giving: Family Foundations
and Corporate Giving

Sharing Values and Goals

Sharing Decision Making

Other Considerations

Developing a “Statement of Dorior Legacy”
Corporate Giving and Corporeie Foundations

Strategic and Creative Ways to Leverage Your Giving

Engagement witii Groups You Support

Effective Dotior Communication

Communicating Your Support for an Organization
Comimurnicating Donor Intent

Dornor Engagement

Working Closely with Organizations

Setting Your Giving Boundaries

Creating Greater Plans for Your Family,
Heirs, and Humanity

Begin with the End in Sight
Prudent Planning

Shaping an Inspired Legacy Plan
Charitable Estate Planning

121
122
124
124
131

137

138
141
141
160

163

166
167
171
172
176

185

188
191
192
194
200
204

211

213
215
216
217

Contents

vii



viii

Notes

Index

12

13

14

Working with Advisors for Inspired Outcomes
Becoming a Legacy Mentor

Planning for Your Heirs

Review

Leaving Bequests or Trusts to the Next Generation
Next Steps

Growing and Partnering with the
Next Generation of Givers
Learning Early About Giving
Teenagers and Giving

Youth as Grantmakers

Young Inheritors Giving and Living

For Donors Who Have Much More to Give

Facing and Sharing Our Good Fortune
Giving from Net Worth

Experiments in Giving

Networking with Other Majo~ Donors
Keeping Track and Being Responsive

The Power of Partnership: Transformative Philanthropy

Moving from Chaitty to Change
New Forms 3f Collaboration
Properties of Transformational Philanthropy

Moving Giving and Leadership to the Next Generation

Reasons for Hope
A Model of Transformative Collaboration

How to Use the CD-ROM

Contents

220
225
229
229
229
234

237

239
242
244
248

253

254
255
259
261
265

267
270
278
279
281
282
283

289
295
307



CD-ROM CONTENTS

EXERCISES

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
4.1
4.2
5.1
5.2
5.3

Stereotypes

Gratitude

Vision and Values

Indicators of Your Values

Making Choices

Time, Talents, and Treasures

Review of Your Recent Giving

Characteristics of the CGroups You Support
Reflections

Thinking About hange

Imagining a Better World

Million-Dollar Visioning

Steps for Building a Comprehensive Giving Strategy
Writing Your Mission Statement

Mission Matching

How Much Money Do You Really Have?

How Much Should You Give?

How Much Will You Give During Your Lifetime?



6.1 Your Funding Areas

7.1 Your Giving Plan

8.1. Giving Methods

10.1 Level of Engagement

11.1 Checklist for Assessing an Advisor
11.2 Becoming a Legacy Partner

11.3 Who Are You Planning For?

11.4 Current Wills, Legal Documents, and Titling of Assets
11.5 How Advisors Can Help

12.1 Mentoring

13.1 Giving from Assets

WORKSHEETS
6.1 Evaluating a Group for Possible Funding
7.1 Your Giving Plan
7.2 Multiyear Giving Record
7.3 Giving Intention
7.4 Results and Impact
7.5 How You Did as a Denor
10.1 Inspired Philanthropist’s Checklist
10.2 Preparing 1or Site Visits

APPENDICES

Appendix A: Tools for Partnering Effectively with Advisors for
Your Inspired Legacy

Appendix B: Partnering with Clients for Inspired Outcomes:
Notes to Advisors and Nonprofits, by Phil Cubeta

Appendix C: Creative Ideas for Giving

CD-ROM Contents



Appendix D:
Appendix E:
Appendix F:
Appendix G:
Appendix H:
Appendix I:

Celebrity Philanthropy

Sample Letters

Breaking Barriers to Effective Giving
Loans to Friends

Comparison of Giving Options

Resources

CD-ROM Contents



To donors and people worldwide eager to make a world that works and
survives for everyone. May the extraordinary inspiration of Rita Thapa and the
transformative community of the women, men, and children of TEWA, Nepal,

give peace and hope to the survivors of New Orleans, the Gulf Coast, and all
displaced people who have lost their familiar community. May giving and
love and others’ generosity of spirit support you to find your way again.



