CONTENTS

CD-ROM Contents	ix
Foreword to the Second Edition: The Power of Doing Good	
Giving to a Worthy Cause Is Worth More Than You Know	xiii
Preface	XV
Acknowledgments	
The Authors	XXV
Introduction	1
QuickStart Guide: Ten Steps to More Inspired Philanthropy	13
PART ONE Creating Your Giving Plan	
 Giving and the Nonprofit World 	19
Nongrofits Are an Essential Link	21
That's a Lot of Money	22
The Role of Private Philanthropy	24
The Power of Philanthropy	25
Some Givers' Stories	27
2 You, the Philanthropist	31
Gratitude	32
What Do You Care About?	36
Values Drive Decisions	39
Making Choices	39
What Do You Bring with You?	39

3	Developing Your System of Giving	45
	Imagining a Better World	51
	Creating Your Vision and a Theory of Change	52
	The Wheel of Integrated Change Making	58
	Building a Comprehensive Giving Strategy	58
	Evaluating Your Impact	60
	Learning More About Social Change	61
	Your Giving Portfolio	62
4	Creating a Mission Statement	63
	Writing Your Mission Statement	64
	Inspired Mission Statements from Individuals	
	and Family Foundations	66
	Mission Matching	68
	and Family Foundations Mission Matching How to Find Possible Mission Matches	71
5	Deciding How Much to Give	73
	How Much Money Do You Think You Have?	74
	Major Giving Practices	76
	How Much Should You Give?	78
	Giving Principal	82
	Thinking a Little Bigger	84
6	Where to Give	87
	Choosing Where to Give	87
	Sources of Information	88
	Gathering information	92
	Levels of Philanthropic Intervention	96
	Philanthropic Investing	97
	Giving Internationally	100
	Alternative Holiday Giving	101
	Making Decisions	102
7	Creating a Personal Giving Plan	105
	Getting Organized	107
	Sample Giving Plans	114

	Multiyear Giving Clarifying Your Intention	121
	Reviewing Your Giftmaking for Yearly Results and Impact	124
	Expanding Your Giving Horizon	124
	The Philanthropic Learning Curve	131
8	The Many Ways to Give	137
	Definitions of Common Vehicles for Giving	138
	Considering How to Give	141
	Frequently Used Ways to Give	141
	Community-Based Philanthropy	160
9	Organizational Giving: Family Foundations	
	and Corporate Giving Sharing Values and Goals Sharing Decision Making Other Considerations	163
	Sharing Values and Goals	166
	Sharing Decision Making	167
	Other Considerations	171
	Developing a "Statement of Doner Legacy"	172
	Corporate Giving and Corporate Foundations	176
	200	
PART TWO	Strategic and Creative Ways to Leverage Your Givin	g
10	Engagement with Groups You Support	185
	Effective Donor Communication	188
	Communicating Your Support for an Organization	191
	Communicating Donor Intent	192
		104
	Donor Engagement	194
	Working Closely with Organizations	200
11	Working Closely with Organizations	200
11	Working Closely with Organizations Setting Your Giving Boundaries	200
11	Working Closely with Organizations Setting Your Giving Boundaries Creating Greater Plans for Your Family,	200 204
11	Working Closely with Organizations Setting Your Giving Boundaries Creating Greater Plans for Your Family, Heirs, and Humanity	200 204 211
11	Working Closely with Organizations Setting Your Giving Boundaries Creating Greater Plans for Your Family, Heirs, and Humanity Begin with the End in Sight	200 204 211 213

	Working with Advisors for Inspired Outcomes	220
	Becoming a Legacy Mentor	225
	Planning for Your Heirs	229
	Review	229
	Leaving Bequests or Trusts to the Next Generation	229
	Next Steps	234
12	Growing and Partnering with the	
	Next Generation of Givers	237
	Learning Early About Giving	239
	Teenagers and Giving	242
	Youth as Grantmakers	244
	Young Inheritors Giving and Living	248
13	For Donors Who Have Much More to Give	253
	Facing and Sharing Our Good Fortune	254
	Giving from Net Worth	255
	Experiments in Giving	259
	Networking with Other Major Donors	261
	Keeping Track and Being Responsive	265
14	The Power of Partnership: Transformative Philanthropy	267
	Moving from Charity to Change	270
	New Forms of Collaboration	278
	Properties of Transformational Philanthropy	279
	Moving Giving and Leadership to the Next Generation	281
	Reasons for Hope	282
	A Model of Transformative Collaboration	283
Notes		289
Index		295
How to Use the CD-ROM		307

CD-ROM CONTENTS

EXERCISES

- 2.1 Stereotypes
- 2.2 Gratitude
- 2.3 Vision and Values
- 2.4 Indicators of Your Values
- 2.5 Making Choices
- 2.6 Time, Talents, and Treasures
- 3.1 Review of Your Recent Giving
- 3.2 Characteristics of the Groups You Support
- 3.3 Reflections
- 3.4 Thinking About Change
- 3.5 Imagining a Better World
- 3.6 Million-Dollar Visioning
- 3.7 Steps for Building a Comprehensive Giving Strategy
- 4.1 Writing Your Mission Statement
- 4.2 Mission Matching
- 5.1 How Much Money Do You Really Have?
- 5.2 How Much Should You Give?
- 5.3 How Much Will You Give During Your Lifetime?

- 6.1 Your Funding Areas
- 7.1 Your Giving Plan
- 8.1. Giving Methods
- 10.1 Level of Engagement
- 11.1 Checklist for Assessing an Advisor
- 11.2 Becoming a Legacy Partner
- 11.3 Who Are You Planning For?
- 11.4 Current Wills, Legal Documents, and Titling of Assets
- 11.5 How Advisors Can Help
- 12.1 Mentoring

WORKSHEETS

- 7.1 Your Giving Plan
 7.2 Multiyear Giving Record
 7.3 Giving Intention
 4 Results and Impact
 5 How You Did

- 10.1 Inspired Philanthropist's Checklist
- 10.2 Preparing for Site Visits

APPENDICES

- Appendix A: Tools for Partnering Effectively with Advisors for
 - Your Inspired Legacy
- Appendix B: Partnering with Clients for Inspired Outcomes: Notes to Advisors and Nonprofits, by Phil Cubeta
- Appendix C: Creative Ideas for Giving

Appendix D: Celebrity Philanthropy

Appendix E: Sample Letters

Appendix F: Breaking Barriers to Effective Giving

Appendix G: Loans to Friends

Appendix H: Comparison of Giving Options

Appendix I: Resources

Atta: Indiana. Blookshop. com.

To donors and people worldwide eager to make a world that works and survives for everyone. May the extraordinary inspiration of Rita Thapa and the transformative community of the women, men, and children of TEWA, Nepal, give peace and hope to the survivors of New Orleans, the Gulf Coast, and all displaced people who have lost their familiar community. May giving and love and others' generosity of spirit support you to find your way again.

WANTE TO SERVE THE SERVE STATE OF SERVER SER